AR

Route 5

qatfiets

AM Time

5A 8:13
8:16
8:20
8:24
8:31

5B 8:41
8:45
8:55
9:15

Uncontrolled document if printed.

Bus stop

Michigan & Alberni
Michigan & Burnaby
Bowness & Barnet
Alberni & Ontario
BROOKS SCHOOL

Field & Joyce (Gymnastics Club)
Field & Manson

BROOKS SCHOOL

OVEC

Bus routes subject to change without notice.
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.
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AR

qat e
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Route 5

PM Time

5A 2:55
3:20
3:27
3:30
3:35
3:38
3:45

5B 3:55
3:58

Uncontrolled document if printed.

Bus stop

OVEC

BROOKS SCHOOL
Michigan & Alberni
Michigan & Burnaby
Bowness & Barnet
Alberni & Ontario
BROOKS SCHOOL

Field & Joyce (Gymnastics Club)
Field & Manson

Bus routes subject to change without notice.
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information.
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